



Main Case No.: C.C. No. 2450 of 2024

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	10.03.2025	<u>BVRJ</u> Post on 17.03.2025. B/o rrk	



2025: TSHC:1599

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE



2025: TSHC:1599

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE